English

OVERVIEW

CA463CDP02
Detail View—a]

d3IAVYHdS ALV S31Y3S 0¥d

28



DETAIL VIEW A

English

ITEM NO. PART # Description QryY.
1 AMTHSAO025FG 25Gal ATV Tank Only 1
2 CPFPNO1 3/4 drain plug 2
3 CPFG15 3/4 Press fit hose grommet 1
4 AZKS0002 S.S. MOUNT PLATE FOR PRO SERIES VALVES 1
5 AZKS0011 Pro Wand Holster PROHSTR 1
6 CA4463CDP02 Pro Valve Bank 1
7 CHBZ020325 5-16 x .75 Hex Bolt 5
8 CHNZINO0225 5/16 Nylock nut 5
10 APD04G060P 4GPM PSI QA Pump 1
11 ASWCO1 Wire Harness Kit 1
12 CA309B53 Suction Filter Quick Coupler 1
13 CPPDD006 5900 Series 1/2" Elbow 90 1
14 CHMS900213 10-32 - 1/2 Pan head screw 2
15 CHWSK903 10 X .75 Fender Washer SS 6
16 CHMS900523 10-24 x 1 PHMSPH SS Screw 4
17 CVSTAL26SH SPRAY GUN 9 INCH BARREL 1
18 CVSWO038 3/8 FPT X 3/8 MPT SWIVEL 1
19 CFPSOTMO1B 3/8" MPT x 3/8" Hose Barb Straight 1
20 CFBEOOMO1BA .25MPT x .375 HB 45 Brass Elbow 2
21 CFPTO2BO1B .5 HB x 3-8 HB Tee 1
22 CLUESB020001 .375 EPDM Hose 1
24 CLUESB020001 .375 EPDM Hose 1
25 CLUESB020002 .5 EPDM Hose 1
26 CLUESB020002 .5 EPDM Hose-pump to supply pro valve 1
27 CLUESB020004 .75 EPDM Hose return pro valve to tank 1
28 CLUPCBO1 5 Meters Coiled Hose 1
30 CLUESB020001 .375 EPDM Hose from Pro Valve to BN30 1
31 CLUESB020001 .375 EPDM Hose from Pro Valve to BN30 1
32 CFCCO002 CLAMP FOR 3/8 HOSE 4
33 CFCCO001 12-8 Clamp Cobra for coiled hose 2
34 CFCCO003 CLAMP FOR 1/2 HOSE 4
35 CFCWO001 Clamp for 3/4 hose 1
36 CG83918303 6 IN Strainer Basket 1
37 CVTLOé 6" vented tank lid 1
38 CHINO0O01 1IN Black Nylon Strap w/ Cam Buckle 2

Version 1.2

29

4
w
<
o
a
n
e
<
n
w
[
w
n
o
@
a




0
pe)
o
(V2]
m
20
m
wn
>
<
(%2]
2
>
=
m
v

English

PARTS LIST

30

ITEM NO. PART # DESCRIPTION Qry.
1 CA461031.010 Manifold Body for 3-way outlet 1
2 CFBPOOM 1/4 NPT Hex Brass Plug 1
3 CA4463080 Pressure Relief Control Valve asm. 1
4 CV2241GXB100 Pressure gauge 100psi Glycerin filled 1
5 CA4464402.151 Single Auxiliary Cock for Valve 3
[ CA4463001.A10 3/8" Hose barb for valve 463 3
7 CA10012 Large Fork Pin 1
8 CA10002 Small Fork Pin 5
9 CA463000.040 1 inch Male BSP adapter 1
10 CA4463080.A19 3/4" Hose barb for valve 463 1
1 CA463911.100 Mounting Bracket 4
12 CA2002040 Fly Nut 1 inch 1
13 Pro Valve Bolt Bolt for Pro Valve Bank 4
14 3 Pt Lock Nut Lock Nut on Pro Valve Bank 4
15 Pro Valve Washer Waher on Pro Valve Bank 4
16 CAG10041 Gasket 20mm, hosetail 1
17 CA106413 Hosetail - 1/2 diameter for Fly nut 1 inch 1
18 CA463080510 Valve Stem Kit for 463080 1

—
=
-
7

1

q




DETAIL VIEW ASBB30

English

ITEM NO. PART # Description Qry.
1 AXKS0003 Pro Boomless Nozzle Bracket-Straight 1
2 CNBCO010 FC Boomextender 1.0 GPM Green 2
3 CLUESB020001 3/8 EPDM Hose 3' 2
4 CA404072N 1/4"NPT X QA Swivel 2
5 CFCC002 CLAMP FOR 3/8 HOSE 4
6 CFPSOOMO1B .25 MPT x .375 HB 2
7 CHWIZF025 5/16 Flat washer 2
8 CHBZ020325 5-16 x .75 Hex Bolt 2
9 CHWIL025 5-16 Lock Washer 2

Version 1.2

31

o
g_.l
<
o
o
wn
-
<
(%]
w
o
w
wn
o
o
o






